

## We need you in 2025

The Canton Area Heritage Center has celebrated its 6th year of hosting visitors and of developing our unique collections. Please complete the form below and return with a check to become, or renew as, a member of the Heritage Center in Canton's Bicentennial year. Thanks in advance for your investment in preserving our area's rich history.

Students/Seniors (age below 18 or above 65) - \$15
Individuals - \$20
Family - \$35
Community Organization - \$50
Business/Commercial - \$100

\_\_\_\_

You are also invited to donate to the Canton Area Heritage Center, utilizing our 501(c)3 tax deductible status. Donors at the Founder and Benefactor levels will be publically recognized unless you tell us you wish to remain anonymous.

Founder - \$1,000 and above Benefactor - \$500 and above Sustaining Donor - \$250 and above Contributing Donor - \$150 and above

## CANTON AREA HERITAGE CENTER

2025 Membership Form

Name:			
Address:			
City:			ZIP:
Telephone:	Email:		
Check the appropriate category: Student/Senior - \$15 Ind Community Organization - \$50 Business/Commercial - \$100.	). Name:		
Donation amount:			
Will request Caterpillar Compa Center, www.caterpillar.com/en/co	-		ee. Search for Canton Area Heritage
Quarterly newsletter preference:	_ Postal mail to address above/ _	Email to me	at email above
* •	able to Canton Area Heritage Cen		

Phone: (309) 647-2242 – Email: <u>cahcpo19@att.net</u> Webpage: <u>www.cantonillinois.org/heritage-center</u>